D B
A
C
8 6
120
LS
2
LS N

300
120
R
LS
2
98
R H N M       N1 M1
mm mm mm mm    mm    mm
200 514 377 870    810   1775
250 614 427 1030   1050   2330
300 714 477 1185   1285   2885
350 814 527 1340   1525   3445
400 914 577 1500   1760   4000
500 1114 677 1815   2235   5115
600 1314 777 2125   2705   6225
129 114 74 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5,99 H80SA074 ]]]*
149 114 94 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,10 H80SA094 ]]]*
174 114 119 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,22 H80SA119 ]]]*
181 114 126 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,23 H80SA126 ]]]*
S80HOFL
D B
A
C

76,5 114
5
A
76,5 114
C
5
A
76,5 114
C
4R
A
76,5 114
C
5RRR
5
205 114 150 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,70 H80SC150 ]]]*
230 114 175 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,87 H80SC175 ]]]*
255 114 200 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,04 H80SC200 ]]]*
280 114 225 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,20 H80SC225 ]]]*
305 114 250 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,37 H80SC250 ]]]*
330 114 275 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,52 H80SC275 ]]]*
355 114 300 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,66 H80SC300 ]]]*
380 114 325 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,86 H80SC325 ]]]*
405 114 350 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,05 H80SC350 ]]]*
430 114 375 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,23 H80SC375 ]]]*
485 114 430 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,62 H80SC430 ]]]*
555 114 500 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 9,14 H80SC500 ]]]*
H80SA
4
Inner height (D) 80,5 mm
Sideband construction with quickly